= LEXIS JUNIORS 2025

Lexis Noosa Campus

A

TAP General July & August 2025
Sample Schedule

Day

Thu 10 Jul 7 Aug

11 Jul 8 Aug

14 Jul 11 Aug

15 Jul 12 Aug

m 16 Jul 13 Aug
Thu 17 Jul 14 Aug
n 18 Jul 15 Aug

Day Week 7

m 21 Jul 18 Aug
22 Jul 19 Aug
23 Jul 20 Aug
24 Jul 21 Aug
n 25 Jul 22 Aug

Week 8

m 28 Jul 25 Aug
Tue 29 Jul 26 Aug
m 30 Jul 27 Aug
Thu 31Jul 28 Aug
n 1Aug 29 Aug

*

N

ITETA—ISEEDRREMENBHDET,
30

*

5
e

08:15
08:30
10:00
10:30
12:00

12:45

15:00
17:00
08:15
08:30
10:00
10:30
12:00

12:45

15:00
17:00
08:15
08:30
10:00
10:30
12:00

12:45

15:00
17:00
08:15
08:30
10:00
10:30
12:00

12:45

15:00
17:00

Activity
Host families bring their students to Lexis campus (first day only)
English Lesson
Morning Break

English Lesson

Lunch

Mon: Local Tour

Tue: Aussie Food & Slang

Wed: Surfing Lesson (Swimwear, Towel, Hat and Sunscreen required)

Thu: Sandcastle Sculpture Competition (swimwear, Towel, Hat and Sunscreen required)
Fri: Boomerang Painting

Return to the college (Games, Netflix, Ping Pong available)

School closes. Return to homestay

Host families bring their students to Lexis campus (first day only)
English Lesson

Morning Break

English Lesson

Lunch

Mon: Hasting St Quiz

Tue: 15 July - Beach Games (Hat, Sunscreen, Swimwear & Towel)
12 Aug - Pre Wildlife HQ Zoo Visit Activity

Wed: 16 Jul - Surfing (Sunscreen, Swimwear & Towel)
13 Aug - Wildlife HQ Zoo (All day)

Thu: 17 Jul - Table Tennis Tournament
14 Aug- Post Wildlife HQ Zoo Visit Activity

Fri: National Park Exploration (Sports Shoes, Water)

Return to the college (Games, Netflix, Ping Pong available)

School closes. Return to homestay

Host families bring their students to Lexis campus (first day only)
English Lesson

Morning Break

English Lesson

Lunch

Mon: Didgeridoo Lesson

Tue: Mug Cup Painting

Wed: Surf Life Saving Presentation & Activities (Swimwear, Towel, Hat & Sunscreen)
Thu: Reusable bag making

Fri: Movie and Popcorn

Return to the college (Games, Netflix, Ping Pong available)

School closes. Return to homestay

Host families bring their students to Lexis campus (first day only)
English Lesson

Morning Break

English Lesson

Lunch

Mon: Team Building Activity

Tue: Reptile Show

Wed: 30 Jul - Strawberry Picking / 27 Aug - Surfing (Sunscreen, Swimwear & Towel)
Thu: Indoor Game

Fri: Scavenger Photo Hunt (Camera)

Return to the college (Games, Netflix, Ping Pong available)

School closes. Return to homestay

TLYODHZEREICOVWTIR GBI DRHEIBFAZEEE I3 LIETEEEAL £ BRITHNRDOSNBVHBRIZ RZIMT7IV—LBI LTS L,



