Lexis Noosa Campus 🥠

TAP General July & August 2025 Sample Schedule

	Date		Time	Activity
Dav	Wook 1	Week 5	08:15	Host families bring their students to Lexis campus (first day only)
Day	Week 1	week 5	08:30	English Lesson
Mon	7 Jul	4 Aug	10:00	Morning Break
			10:30	English Lesson
Tue	8 Jul	5 Aug	12:00	Lunch
Wed	9 Jul	6 Aug		Mon: Local Tour Tue: Aussie Food & Slang
Thu	10 Jul	7 Aug	12:45	Wed: Surfing Lesson (Swimwear, Towel, Hat and Sunscreen required) Thu: Sandcastle Sculpture Competition (Swimwear, Towel, Hat and Sunscreen required) Fri: Boomerang Painting
Fri	11 Jul	8 Aug	15:00	Return to the college (Games, Netflix, Ping Pong available)
			17:00	School closes. Return to homestay
Day	Week 2	Week 6	08:15	Host families bring their students to Lexis campus (first day only)
			08:30	English Lesson
Mon	14 Jul	11 Aug	10:00	Morning Break
			10:30	English Lesson
			12:00	Lunch
Tue	15 Jul	12 Aug		Mon: Hasting St Quiz Tue: 15 July - Beach Games (Hat, Sunscreen, Swimwear & Towel) 12 Aug - Pre Wildlife HQ Zoo Visit Activity
Wed	16 Jul	13 Aug	12:45	Wed: 16 Jul - Surfing (sunscreen, Swimwear & Towel) 13 Aug - Wildlife HQ Zoo (All day) Thu: 17 Jul - Table Tennis Tournament
Thu	17 Jul	14 Aug		14 Aug- Post Wildlife HQ Zoo Visit Activity Fri: National Park Exploration (Sports Shoes, Water)
Fri	18 Jul	15 Aug	15:00	Return to the college (Games, Netflix, Ping Pong available)
			17:00	School closes. Return to homestay
Day	Week 3	Week 7	08:15	Host families bring their students to Lexis campus (first day only)
Day			08:30	English Lesson
Mon	21 Jul	18 Aug	10:00	Morning Break
			10:30	English Lesson
Tue	22 Jul	19 Aug	12:00	Lunch
Wed	23 Jul	20 Aug	12:45	Mon: Didgeridoo Lesson Tue: Mug Cup Painting Wed: Surf Life Saving Presentation & Activities (Swimwear, Towel, Hat & Sunscreen)
Thu	24 Jul	21 Aug		Thu: Reusable bag making Fri: Movie and Popcorn
Fri	25 Jul	22 Aug	15:00	Return to the college (Games, Netflix, Ping Pong available)
			17:00	School closes. Return to homestay
Day	Week 4	Week 8	08:15	Host families bring their students to Lexis campus (first day only)
			08:30	English Lesson
Mon	28 Jul	25 Aug	10:00	Morning Break
			10:30	English Lesson
Tue	29 Jul	26 Aug	12:00	Lunch
Wed	30 Jul	27 Aug	12:45	Mon: Team Building Activity Tue: Reptile Show Wed: 30 Jul - Strawberry Picking / 27 Aug - Surfing (Sunscreen, Swimwear & Towel)
Thu	31 Jul	28 Aug		Thu: Indoor Game Fri: Scavenger Photo Hunt (Camera)
F !	1	00.4	15:00	Return to the college (Games, Netflix, Ping Pong available)
Fri	1 Aug	29 Aug	17:00	School closes. Return to homestay

*アクテビティーは変更の可能性があります。